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Positive Today: 284 

 
Recovered Today: 152 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 1301 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 15.71% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.79% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   96698  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 91663 (94.79%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3447 (3.58%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          287 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1524  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2504  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1427880  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 57 54 67139 15 4638 71771 0 

Bageshwar 115 94 36790 2 2103 38889 19 

Chamoli 34 17 50452 10 3259 53709 0 

Champawat 21 11 63037 2 1929 64963 0 

Dehradun 807 589 392427 164 35526 427818 54 

Haridwar 260 164 316127 20 13478 329575 76 

Nainital 367 178 96719 41 11875 108524 148 

Pauri Garhwal 222 192 101162 5 5335 106490 25 

Pithoragarh 31 23 43578 1 2592 46158 0 

Rudraprayag 43 16 28649 3 2738 31387 0 

Tehri Garhwal 139 89 41725 4 2477 44195 5 

US Nagar 346 96 144906 17 8985 153867 17 

Uttarkashi 62 1 45169 0 1763 46930 6 

Total 2504 1524 1427880 284 96698 1524276 350 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4638 4178 51 4 405 

Bageshwar 2103 2003 4 0 96 

Chamoli 3259 3130 17 3 109 

Champawat 1929 1897 11 1 20 

Dehradun 35526 34170 778 181 397 

Haridwar 13478 13145 69 27 237 

Nainital 11875 11563 228 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5335 4331 13 19 972 

Pithoragarh 2592 2436 11 4 141 

Rudraprayag 2738 2587 18 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2477 2046 15 7 409 

U.S. Nagar 8985 8624 59 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1763 1553 27 5 178 

Total 96698 91663 1301 287 3447 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

27 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       1011 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          43386 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9075400 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8613857 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1031042 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19444 12994 29274 23680 384336 358504 6024 6034 9959 9765 55807 300 1519 

Bageshwar 10204 8062 14142 13226 186400 173162 2515 2521 2323 2403 36467 18 2153 

Chamoli 15162 13531 19732 19115 275313 271902 3988 4022 6494 6640 61261 11 2587 

Champawat 10818 8440 13521 12999 184962 173911 2255 2318 7588 7535 29217 6 353 

Dehradun 66954 43328 102916 80813 1581669 1489570 37248 36733 30673 31334 225466 1141 11112 

Haridwar 73870 37140 83797 53643 1520913 1466870 17789 17639 48479 48486 150033 374 6518 

Nainital 42547 27616 53415 42140 759579 741628 14196 14010 20119 20244 93917 163 3794 

Pauri 22654 17609 32727 31030 455927 439116 7923 7945 7107 7199 81453 108 3927 

Pithoragarh 16194 12285 23770 20983 328099 320218 4096 4115 8322 8418 37825 31 1165 

Rudraprayag 8863 6538 12623 11128 174427 160934 2466 2456 2692 2714 27773 41 1168 

Tehri 23482 21126 31326 29736 401455 369385 6254 6317 4930 5052 73981 181 2773 

US Nagar 62398 53354 93507 90755 1360937 1393135 12504 12627 34803 34073 114095 140 3383 

Uttarkashi 13407 10206 18297 16764 237128 228080 3462 3488 5002 5113 43747 100 320 

Total 385997 272229 529047 446012 7851145 7586415 120720 120225 188491 188976 1031042 2614 40772 

 


